Simply LED... Simply MaxLED
11 Watt
BR30
MAX14055
ORDERING:
COMPLIANT
RoHS
LED
PAR & BR
Lamps
12 Watt
PAR30
7 Watt
PAR20
*Energy Star Qualified
Order Code Model Input
Incandescent
Equivalent CRI Lumens
L70 Life
(Hrs.) CCT
Beam
Angle
73633 7P20DLED27NF* 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 2700 25°
73634 7P20DLED27FL* 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 2700 40°
73635 7P20DLED30NF 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 3000 25°
73636 7P20DLED30FL 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 3000 40°
73637 7P20DLED41NF 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 4100 25°
73638 7P20DLED41FL 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 4100 40°
73711 7P20DLED50NF 7W 50W 80 470 25,000 5000 25°
Order Code Model Input
Incandescent
Equivalent CRI Lumens
L70 Life

73658 17P38DLED41FL 17W 120W 80 1300 25,000 4100 40°
73696 17P38DLED50FL 17W 120W 80 1300 25,000 5000 40°
Order Code Model Input
Incandescent
Equivalent CRI Lumens
L70 Life
(Hrs.) CCT
Beam
Angle
73580 15P38DLED27NF* 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 2700 25°
73579 15P38DLED27FL* 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 2700 40°
73649  15P38DLED30NF 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 3000 25°
73650 15P38DLED30FL 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 3000 40°
73651 15P38DLED41NF 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 4100 25°
73652 15P38DLED41FL 15W 90W 80 1000 25,000 4100 40°
Order Code Model Input
Incandescent
Equivalent CRI Lumens
L70 Life
(Hrs.) CCT
Beam
Angle
73578 12P30LNDLED27NF* 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 2700 25°
73577 12P30LNDLED27FL* 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 2700 40°
73645 12P30LNDLED30NF 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 3000 25°
73646 12P30LNDLED30FL 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 3000 40°
73647 12P30LNDLED41NF 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 4100 25°
73648 12P30LNDLED41FL 12W 75W 80 800 25,000 4100 40°
Order Code Model Input
Incandescent
Equivalent CRI Lumens
L70 Life
(Hrs.) CCT
Beam
Angle
73639 12P30DLED27NF* 12W 75W 80 850 25,000 2700 25°
73640 12P30DLED27FL* 12W 75W 80 25,000 2700 40°
73641 12P30DLED30NF 12W 75W 80 850 25,000 3000 25°
73642 12P30DLED30FL 12W 75W 80 850 25,000 3000 40°
73643 12P30DLED41NF 12W 75W 80 850 25,000 4100 25°
73644 12P30DLED41FL 12W 75W 80 850 25,000 4100 40°
PAR20
PAR30 Short Neck
PAR30 Long Neck
PAR38